@/k{I - MENKR (7TA18H)

KGL (m) mE (mm)
game | FHE | EE SRE TE mE | FAE | REMK | ﬁﬁg‘m (ﬁiﬂ
FiE | REE | mERH | FRTG | GBT By BT | GHE | BAH | BET | BHRE | anne
7:00 1. 46 6. 62 2. 89 0. 06 1. 00 0. 47 0. 09 T.:22 4 78
8:00 1. 46 6. 63 2. 90 0. 06 1. 01 0.49 0:15 7. 26 6 84
9:00 1747 6. 63 2. 91 0. 07 1. 04 0. 50 0.14 1::34 5 89
10:00 1. 46 6. 62 2.93 0. 08 1. 04 0. 53 0.19 7.38 6 95
11:00 1::47 6. 62 2. 92 0.08 1214 0. 58 0. 29 7. 43 8 103
12:00 = 6. 65 2.99 0. 11 143 0. 62 0. 33 7. 61 10 113
13:00 1..52 e 3. 01 0.16 1.25 0. 68 0. 38 8. 06 9 122
14:00 1.'55 6. 67 3.04 0. 21 1::23 0.75 0. 50 8. 28 4 126
15:00 1. 65 b.73 307 0.23 1221 0. 84 0. 59 8.52 4 130
16:00 120 6. 89 3.19 0.29 1. 34 0. 99 0.94 8. 93 8 138
17:00 1.6 6. 97 3. 28 0. 46 1. 59 1. 05 107 9.72 13 151
18:00 1. 85 7. 03 3.29 0. 52 1. 80 1.47 1::23 10. 18 17 168
19:00 1. 93 7. 10 3. 40 0. 87 2.:02 1. 64 1. 46 10::52 11 179
20:00 2.03 7.19 3.°50 0. 80 277 1. 80 112 g 18 197
21:00 2.08 7.29 357 1. 09 2. 09 1. 89 1. 88 11. 81 7 204
22:00 2715 1. 8¢ 3.59 1. 26 e 1. 94 1. 92 1227 T 2311
23:00 2. 25 1.44 3.69 1.:3¢ 2.33 1. 95 1. 95 12. 58 6 217
FEIKAL -0. 30 h.12 1. 56 -0. 41 0.15 -0. 39 -1. 50 2.53
E K AL 1. 50 6. 50 4. 00 0. 90 2. 40 1. 40 1.70 11. 00
HEk L 2..20 7.00 4.50 1. 30 2. 60 2. 00 2..50 12. 50
BRI 2. 60 7.10 5 5 = - - :
e fR 7k {51 = B 5. 50 1.°50 = 2. 90 = 15. 90
HEEKA 312 8.04 555 4. 41 4.70 4. 81 6.24  20.20
Rk AN ORI KA
Rk KBEEZEAKEDRE ICHZ THBDERICA DKM
BRIEROKAL - RO B & 1x B KA
HEhsk i1 : IKBAEIEDSKEDORE ICHEATHET B KAL
ikl DEOBRNME L BKA
SEEAA : IEBEORRE - BB S DEEL 1Bk






